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P36730BID NUMBER: P36730 REHAB OF HUNTER S. SUBS 08-JAN-26OPEN DATE:

IANNELLI CONSTRUCTION CO. INC.

JACOBS CIVIL CONSULTANTS, INC

E.J. ELECTRIC INSTALLATION CO.

COMMUNITY ELECTRIC, INC.

TAP ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING SER

NAVILLUS CONTRACTING INC. DBA

VOLTAMP ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTORS

GRAMERCY GROUP INC

GCCOM CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 
INC

MAGIC ELECTRIC INC.

AEIS LLC

NAGAN CONSTRUCTION INC

PAUL J. SCARIANO, INC.

FOS DEVELOPMENT CORP

SEA BREEZE GENERAL CONSTRUCTIO

INITECH INDUSTRIAL LLC

DAGNACHEW & ASSOC, INC. DBA

VENDOR NAME                        
9723 3RD AVE.

ONE PENN PLAZA, 24TH FLOOR

46-41 VERNON BLVD

124 GRANITE AVENUE

1770 MOTOR PKWY

NAVILLUS CONTRACTING

161 LAKEVILLE ROAD

3000 BURNS AVE

18-35 130TH STREET

92-13 183 STREET

801 MONTROSE AVE.

710 SUNRISE HWY

12 POTTER AVE

1 HOLLOW LANE, STE 309

24-30 47TH ST

1033 ROUTE 46 EAST  STE A201

DAGNACHEW ELECTRIC

ADDRESS                             
BROOKLYN

NEW YORK

LONG ISLAND CITY

STATEN ISLAND

ISLANDIA

NEW YORK

NEW HYDE PARK

WANTAGH

COLLEGE POINT

JAMAICA,

SOUTH PLAINFIELD

BALDWIN

NEW ROCHELLE

LAKE SUCCESS

ASTORIA

CLIFTON

OCEANSIDE

CITY                   
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

ST
11209

10119

11101

10303

11749

10017

11040

11793

11356

11423

07080

11510

10801

11042

11103

07013

11572

ZIP 
7188362000

9083039777

7187869400

7187204188

6315677600

2127501808

7188747500

5168760020

7184616000

7183122015

7323887711

5163746286

9146239200

7182041901

7187219030

2019882308

5164421810

PHONE#
 7188335416

 7189379120

 7187209759

 6315677628

 2127504018

 7188961700

 5168760021

7184617570

7182911823

 7323887767

 5163746290

 9149239201

 7182041904

 7187212145

 8622494494

7187322229

FAX# 
VINCENT  IANNELLI

ANDREW J. ABEL

BILAL CHEEMA

JAMES TIZIO

SUSAN LATTUCA

MINA G. ASAAD

ALPESH PATEL

TOM WIGAND

RAFAEL PEREZ JR

MUHAMMAD MUNIR

PUJA GOEL

NADIR  UYGAN

JOHN D. MURPHY

SARAH S

CHRISTOS THOMOPOULOS

ALINA HARANCZYK

TONY DAGNACHEW

CONTACT & E-MAIL

VI@IANCC.COM

ANDREW.ABEL@JACOBS.COM

ALENDER@EJ1899.COM

JAMES@COMMUNITYELECTRICINC.COM

ESTIMATING@TAPELECTRIC.NET

MASAAD@NAVILLUSINC.COM

VOLTAMPELECTRICAL@GMAIL.COM

ESTIMATING@GRAMERCYUSA.COM

RPEREZ@GCCOM.US

MUNIR@MAGIC-ELECTRIC.NET

SALES@AEIS.COM

NADIR@NAGANCONSTRUCTION.COM

BIDADMIN@IPJS.COM

SARAHS@FOSGRP.COM

ESTIMATING@SEABREEZEGC.COM

ALINA@INITECHINDUSTRIAL.COM

ESTIMATING@DAGNACHEW.COM
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TDP ASSOCIATES INC

CARA ENGINEERING, P.C.

NEBULA ENGINEERING P.C.

VASQUEZ NETWORK INTEGRATION LL

RMD ELECTRIC CORP.

MELISSA JOHNSON ASSOCIATES, IN

JM&A CONSTRUCTION CORP

EXP U.S. SERVICES INC.

AAAA CONSULTING CORP.

FRSIX LLC

FRONT LINE ADVISORY GROUP

ASPLUNDH CONSTRUCTION, LLC

BALFOUR BEATTY INFRASTRUCTURE 

L.K. COMSTOCK & COMPANY LLC

QEI LLC

ELECNOR HAWKEYE LLC

JUDLAU CONTRACTING, INC.

VENDOR NAME                        
153 SHEPHERD LN

230 CENTRAL PARK S 7D

28 MAPLE PL #6

DBA VASQUEZ INTEGRATORS

635 NASSAU ROAD

26 BROADWAY, 3RD FLOOR,

222-93RD RD

420 LEXINGTON AVENUE

2062 VIRGIL PLACE,

4-74 48TH AVE UNIT 24J

136 MADISON AVE, 6TH FLOOR,

93 SILLS ROAD

205 W. DEWEY STREET

83 CENTRAL AVENUE

45 FADEM RD

100 MARCUS BOULEVARD

75-20 ASTORIA BLVD

ADDRESS                             
ROSLYN HEIGHTS

NEW YORK

MANHASSET

NEW YORK

UNIONDALE

NEW YORK

QUEENS VILLAGE

NEW YORK

BRONX,

LONG ISLAND CITY,

NEW YORK

YAPHANK

GOLDSBORO,

EAST FARMINGDALE

SPRINGFIELD

HAUPPAUGE

EAST ELMHURST

CITY                   
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NC

NY

NJ

NY

NY

ST
11577

10019

11030

10023

11553

10004

11428

10170

10473

11109

10016

11980

27530

11735

07081

11788

11370

ZIP 
7183434209

9413801421

9172513551

6466332707

7182171400

9179320077

7184643150

6465526925

3475021534

5183326812

5707728346

6312059340

9194321816

2127292977

2013146074

6314473100

7185542552

PHONE#
 5164075525

FAX# 
Tejendrakumar Patel

CARA LEVY

BUXUAN HUANG

OLIVER VASQUEZ

VISHAL DIPCHAND

OLIVIA KING

MANINDER SINGH

SON DAO

UMME RUMMAN

ELLIE RUBAS

LIVIU REYNOLDS

VINNY GIANELLI

JOSHUA MARCH

ANTHONY PINO

ANTONIO CARVALHO

DOROTA FOLTA

SERHAN CELIK

CONTACT & E-MAIL

TPATEL@TDPASSOCIATES.NET

CARA.LEVY@CARAENGINEERING.COM

HUANG@NEBULA.ENGINEERING

TEAM@VASQUEZINTEGRATORS.COM

VISHALD@RMDELECTRIC.NYC

OKING@MELISSAJOHNSONASSOCIATES.COM

MS@JMACONSTRUCTIONCORP.COM

SON.DAO@EXP.COM

SAIFUL@AAAACONSULTING.COM

ELLIE@FRSIX.COM

LREYNOLDS@FRONTLINEADVISORYGROUP.COM

ACCELECTRIC@ASPLUNDH.COM

JOSHMARCH@TPGEXPERTS.COM

APINO@RAILWORKS.COM

AGRANGEIA@QEIINC.COM

BIDS@ELECNORHAWKEYELLC.COM

SERHAN.CELIK@OHLA-USA.COM
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P36730BID NUMBER: P36730 REHAB OF HUNTER S. SUBS 08-JAN-26OPEN DATE:

PARSONS

POWER RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL,

VKC SYSTEMS

RMSK CONTRACTING CORP

TC ELECTRIC, LLC

STV INCORPORATED

T. MORIARTY & SON, INC

WELKIN MECHANICAL LLC

ABC CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTING, 

MAC PRODUCTS INC

POWELL ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS, INC

PERFETTO CONTRACTING CO.

LO SARDO GENERAL CONTRACTORS, 

VENDOR NAME                        
100 BROADWAY, 18TH FLOOR

31 NANCY ST

89 LEUNING STREET,

20 PAULISON AVENUE

1010 NORTHERN BLVD

350 FIFTH AVENUE, 10TH FL

63 CREAMER STREET

1010 NORTHERN BLVD

3616 19 AVE

PO BOX 469

8967 PLEASANTWOOD AVE NW

152 41ST STREET

35 CRESCENT ST.

ADDRESS                             
NEW YORK

WEST BABYLON

SOUTH HACKENSACK

RIDGEFIELD PARK

GREAT NECK

NEW YORK

BROOKLYN

GREAT NECK

ASTORIA

KEARNY

NORTH CANTON

BROOKLYN

BROOKLYN

CITY                   
NY

NY

NJ

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

OH

NY

NY

ST
10005

11704

07606

07660

11021

10118

11231

11021

11105

07032

44720

11232

11208

ZIP 
2122668464

6316433170

9173269205

9172993045

6468136461

2126147669

8458216331

7185542800

7187292501

9733440700

3305722543

7188588600

7186474924

PHONE#

 7186477528

FAX# 
GINA BUNDY

SCOTT T. ESPOSITO

YAHAYRA CEPEDA

PETER VICECONTE

SOHAN KHAN

JACQUELINE BECK

PETER HABIB

MIRIN THANGARAJAH

MARCO DI CIERO

ROBERT ADORNATI

MATT ZEEDYK

KRISTEN GAETA

SILVIO  C LO SARDO

CONTACT & E-MAIL

GINA.BUNDY@PARSONS.COM

SCOTT.ESPOSITO@PRIINC.COM

YCEPEDA@VKCSYSTEMS.COM

PVICECONTE@RMSKCONTRACTING.COM

SKHAN@TCELECT.NET

JACQUELINE.BECK@STVINC.COM

ESTIMATING@TMORIARTY.COM

MTHANGARAJAH@WELKINMECHANICAL.COM

MARCO@ABCCCI.COM

ROBERT.ADORNATI@MACPRODUCTS.NET

MATT.ZEEDYK@POWELLIND.COM

KGAETA@PERFETTOCONTRACTING.COM

SGUTHRIE@LOSARDO.NET


